Embassy of India

Prague
Fedeke

No. PRA/ADM/862/1/2018 03™ May, 2021

CORRIGENDUM TO THE TENDER

FOR SELECTI CHITECT/ CONSULTANT
FOR RENOVATI OR’

The revised time schedule for submission of bids are as follows:

1. Tender name SELECTION OF ARCHITECT/
CONSULTANT FOR RENOVATION OF
AMBASSADOR’S RESIDENCE

24 Site Visit to Ambassador Extended from 04.05.2021 to
Residence, 21.05.2021
Sarecka 1540/7, Dejvice, Prague-6 (0900 hours to 1600 hours)

3 Last date of submission of bids at |24.05.2021 (1700 hours)
Embassy of India, Prague
Milady Horakove 60/93, 170 00,
Praha-7

4 Opening of Technical bids at 25.05.2021 (1100 hours)
Embassy of India, Prague
Milady Horakove 60/93, 170 00,
Praha-7

5 Opening of financial bids To be intimated later
(only to technically qualified bidders)

2. All the other terms and conditions in the original tender document (RFP
n 08.04.2021) remain Iter

(D.C D."Eﬁ;;

Second Secretary (HOC)




